41
23
58
13
53
86
81
31
15
48
57

PK 3IPKA

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

Lopka Roman

Matkobozhyk Oleksandr (C)

Smychenko Danylo
Zozulia Oleksandr
Baidaluk Ihor
Pankovskyi Ihor
Sidelnyk Denys
Chenakal lhor

Zbun Oleksii
Venedyktov Bohdan
Kapelian Andrii

Substitutes

12
38
52
56
72
75
83

Sidelnyk Maksym
Siedov Yevhen

Dudka Denys
Vasylchenko Denys
Pashko Pavlo-Maksym
Mankovskyi Ruslan
Panchenko Oleksii

Coach
Drudi Dario

Referee:

Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Marchyk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:

Kutsev Valentyn
4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl

7%

U-21 Championship

2016/17 2nd round, Match #8
Friday, 29.07.2016, 18:00, SC "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 35°C. Spectators: 200

0:1

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Ovsiannik Kyrylo

3 Povalii lllia

4 Fursov Yaroslav

13 Zaimenko Volodymyr
6 Kravchenko Vadym

7 Bielousov Denys (C)

8 Korol lvan

10 Matvieienko Eduard
18 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
17 Terzi Yevhenii

16 Maiboroda Serhii
Substitutes

12 Herasymenko Yaroslav
14  Bryzhenko Oleksii

11 Yemets Vladyslav

9 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav
Coach

Mykytin Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 2nd round, Match #8
Friday, 29.07.2016, 18:00, SC "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 35°C. Spectators: 200

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 0:1 «Zoria» Luhansk
28' 4 Fursov Yaroslav
86 Pankovskyi lhor 45!
53 Baidaluk Ihor \
72 Pashko Pavlo-Maksym N 46
, 17 Terzi Yevhenii
46 N 11 Yemets Vladyslav
81 Sidelnyk Denys ,
52 Dudka Denys N >3
48 Venedyktov Bohdan 1 56!
56 Vasylchenko Denys
62" t 16 Maiboroda Serhii
9 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav
58 Smychenko Danylo 71
72' (¥ 7 Bielousov Denys
13 Zozulia Oleksandr .
83 Panchenko Oleksii 1+ 76
84 9 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav
31 Chenakal Ihor 90+1'
90+2' | 4 Fursov Yaroslav
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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